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
Meticulously cared for & maintained home.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial in convenient
location! Beautiful updated eat-in kitchen. Large
living rm & dining rm combo. Large lower level.
Loads of updates: windows, HW tank & more!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Awesome 3 bedroom plus den Mayfield bungalow.
Huge eat-in kitchen. New roof 2016. Finished
basement. Fireplace. Loads of storage. Super

convenient location. One year home warranty.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

3 bedroom beautiful colonial with office.
Full basement. Deck with gorgeous lake views.

Great location. Minutes from shopping,
park and highway access!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com
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www.myhomeoh.com

Your Local Real Estate Resource

Contact Alex O’Brien for more information
440-954-7148 • aobrien@news-herald.com

Find the Best Local Agents
Search Local Listings

Get School and Community Information

Professional Realty
Over 45 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.com
www.judiosborne.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

WILLoUGHBy
$164,800

Mr & Mrs Clean live here!
Immaculate, spacious,

gorgeous bi-level built in
1990. Offers almost 1900
SF, 4 brs, 2 1/2 baths, fam

rm w/full wall FRPL, vaulted
ceiling in LR & Kit/Dining
Rm. All Appliances, slider to
wood deck. 2 car att garage.
NOTHING to do but move

in!! ONE YEAR HOME
WARRANTY

WILLoWICK
$134,900

Impeccably maintained
3 bedroom 1.5 bath

colonial with basement
and detached 2 car

garage located at end
of dead end street in

Willowick. Also offers
fully fenced rear yard,
newer siding and some
concrete. City violation

free. Call before she’s
gone!

PERRy
$245,900
Great opportunity

to be your own boss.
Great location in Perry
Twp on the Painesville

Twp border. The
building is ideal for

auto body repair
shop or other light

industrial use. 3 acres
with great income

potential.

MENToR
$109,000
3 bedroom, 1 &
1/2 bath ranch in
a desirable central
area of Mentor.
Perfect for your
first home or if

you need one floor
living. Immediate

Occupancy!

CoNCoRD
$314,400

Very Unique, FOUR Level Split/
Colonial on 2.4 Acres.

Over 3,400 Sq. Ft. 5 BR’s;
3 Full Baths; 2 Fam Rm’s;

Formal Dining Rm, Living Rm &
Foyer have Marble Floors;

Kit w/Granite & Greenhouse
Window. Basement.
Glass ENCLOSED,

In-ground Pool. 2 Car Att Garage.
Home Warranty #3891538

SoUTH MENToR $259,800
Almost 2 ACRES surround this gorgeous,

3 Bdrm Ranch; 2 Full Baths; Living
Rm/Dining Rm has FRPL & Beautiful

Hardwood floors; Rustic, Vaulted, Great
Rm w/Wd burning stove, wd beams, bay

window and loft; Full Bsmt w/FRPL;
Huge screened in porch; Large Deck;
2 Cat Att garage & 2 Car Det Garage.
Totally renovated with NEW Kitchen,
Bathroom, etc. Located in the Mentor

Ridge Farms-Perkins Estate near Wildwood
Park & Cultural Center. This is an

UNBELIEVABLE Area, Price and Home.

PAINESVILLE
$139,000

Vacant Lot, 2.13 Acres for
Apartment or Condo Complex.
This property is great for senior
citizen condominium complex.

Currently zoned R-2. Many
possibilities are listed in the city

ordinances for this property.
Check with the community

development office for
particular uses of this property.

MENToR
$129,900

Country Scene Ranch
condo offers 2 generous

bedrooms, 1.5 baths,
2 car attached garage,
heated 4 season room,
dining room. Loads of
storage! Low monthly

maintenance fee.
Professionally painted and
cleaned! Don’t miss out!

CoNCoRD $269,800
WOW * Here Today-Gone Tomorrow * Concord’s
Prestige Auburn Hills, Cape Cod Condo Offers ‘3’

Floors W/1st Flr Master Suite * 3 1/2 baths * 2 Huge
Bdrms w/Loft Upstairs Overlooking Great Room

Below * Full Finished, Walk-Out, Lower Level w/2
Family Rooms, 4th Bdrm, Storage Rm, Glass Doors

to Concrete Patio * Vaulted Ceiling & FRPL in Great
Room & door to Deck Overlooking Woods & Pond
* HW Floors in Foyer, Dining Room & Kitchen *

Granite Counters & Appl in Kit * 1st Fl Laundry Rm
* 2 Car Att Garage * If You’re Looking For Privacy,

Serenity w/No Maintenance, this Complex Is Hidden
Among Acres of Woods * So Much Home For So

Little Money * ONE YEAR HOME WARRANTY

REDUCED

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

REDUCED

S O L D
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Lawns and gardens can bear the brunt of winter
weather and are often in need of tender loving
care by the time spring arrives.

Preparing a garden for spring and summer
involves assessing any damage that harsh weather
might have caused. As temperatures climb, gar-
deners can heed the following post-winter garden
preparation tips in an effort to ensure some suc-
cessful gardening in the months ahead.
• Assess the damage. Even if winter was mild,

gardens might still have suffered some damage.
Inspect garden beds and any fencing or barriers
designed to keep wildlife from getting into the
garden. Before planting anew, fix any damage that
Mother Nature or local wildlife might have caused
over the past several months.
• Clear debris. Garden beds and surrounding

landscapes that survived winter without be-
ing damaged might still be littered with debris.
Remove fallen leaves, branches and even litter that
blew about on windy winter days before planting
season. Make sure to discard any debris effectively
so it does not find its way back into the garden.
• Turn the greenhouse into a clean house.

Spring cleaning is not just for the interior of a
home. Cleaning a greenhouse in advance of spring
can help gardeners evict any overwintering pests

that can threaten plant life once spring garden-
ing season arrives. A thorough cleaning, which
should include cleaning the inside of greenhouse
glass and washing flower pots and plant trays,
also can prevent plant diseases from surviving
into spring.
• Check for pests. Speak with a local garden-

ing professional to determine if there are any
local pests to look out for and how to recognize
and remove these pets from gardens. Pests may
hibernate in the soil over the winter, and such
unwelcome visitors can make it difficult for gar-
dens to thrive come spring and summer.
• Assess plant location. If plants, flowers or

gardens have struggled in recent years or never
grew especially vibrant, then gardeners may want
to assess the location of their plant life before
spring gardening season begins. Some plants may
not be getting enough sunlight in certain loca-
tions on a property, while others might be over-
exposed to the sun during spring and summer.
Moving plants that are not thriving prior to the
start of spring gardening season may be just what
gardens need to flourish in the coming weeks.

Spring gardening season is right around the
corner, so now is an ideal time to prepare gar-
dens for the warmer seasons ahead.

Post-winter garden prep

440-428-9700 or 1-855-428-9700
email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net

www.martinteam.net

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Realtor/Owner
Over 34 years OF PrOVeN saLes aBILITy

HIGH IN saLes,
NOT IN PressUre

MARTIN TEAM REALTY

BarB PadaVIck
440-428-9700

Realtor

TINa rOseNOW
216-780-4663

Realtor

aLIce BaLsLey
440-478-9784

Associate Broker

JaNeT kaTkO
440-415-5889

Realtor

PaTTI LOmBardy
440-554-1036

Realtor

We WILL NOT SELL yOU a HOUse, We WILL HeLP yOU BUY a HOme

madison - $129,900
Pride of Ownership is revealed in this 1 owner home w/covered ft patio. Low maintenance vinyl Ranch
gives you comfortable one floor living. Grt room w/cathedral ceiling offers open living plan with spacious
feel and gas fireplace. Grt room, dining area, & hall have newer neutral carpet. Kitchen has plentiful quality
cabinets & all appliances stay. Laundry rm w/ ½ bath, 3 comfortable bedrms, master w/access to full
bath, & full wall of closets. Attached garage w/access to patio, and super private .54 ac yard. #3862200

madison - $174,900
Located on a corner lot, a short distance to Lake Erie sits this 4 bdrm,
2.1 bath Col. Large great room w/frpl, kit w/new stainless steel stove,
microwave & dishwasher. Upstairs boasts 4 nice sized bdrms & 2 bths.
New carpet & fresh paint makes this home ready to move right into & enjoy
the summer on your lrg deck overlooking the big back yard. #3891737

NeW

Willowick - $39,900
Check out this cozy 3 bedroom Bungalow with full, unfinished basement
waiting for your design expertise. This little brick home has a large 2nd
floor bedroom & 2 bedrooms downstairs, 1 car detached garage &
fenced back yard. Be close to the freeways, shopping, medical, parks,
Lake Erie & Cleveland! What more could you ask for? #3891654

NeW

madison - $29,000
Calling all Do-it yourselfer's out there! Look no further we have the
perfect house for you and she needs a little pick me up! This 2 bedroom
1 bath, 1180 sq ft home sits on over 1/2 acre. Large Living area with
wood burning fireplace, enclosed back patio, 2 car detached garage and
partially fenced yard. Don't forget your tool belt! 3882313

NeW/redUced

ashtabula - $15,300
Come on down to downtown Ashtabula for this
3 bedroom 1 and 1/2 bath property. Home is 1440 Sq feet
has a full basement, covered front porch and deck. Inside
the home is in need of some TLC, but a little love will go a
long way! Schedule a showing today! #3835545

mentor - $64,900
Located in the heart of Mentor is this 2 bedroom, 1 bath condo.
With a 1 car attached garage, fenced in patio area, new hot water
tank and freshly painted, this 1012 sq. ft. condo has a low HOA
fee for easy living. Close to all Mentor has to offer. Make an
appointment today to see this one! #3891017

NeW

Painesville/Perry - $99,900
Her Highness would certainly approve of this fabulous Perry Twp Condo. You are greeted
by a gracious open floor plan w/fresh new carpet & dubbed w/neutral paint. Kit opens to
din area & fam rm large enough for all of your loyal subjects. 2nd floor offers 2 nice size
bdrms w/oversized closets & loft. 2 car att garage to house your royal carriage & patio for
summer entertaining. Bring your Lancelot & make an apt today! #3874323

redUced

PURCHASING HUD HOME TIPS
Did you know:

Some HUD homes are FHA insured
& will qualify for financing.

We are HUD, Freddie Mac and REO experts.
Call us for more details on buying or investing

in these properties today!

EVERYONE AT
MARTIN TEAM REALTY

WISHES YOU A
HAPPY AND

BLESSED EASTER!
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A mudroom. Because mud.

When you build a home from the ground up, you get to design

it so it fits the way you and your family live. Say you’d like an

open plan with high ceilings, for instance. No problem.

Bathrooms? As many as you want. And when you

need a mudroom, you really need a mudroom.

We get it. And you can have it.

Explore floorplans, photo galleries and locations with

our online Welcome Kit at DreamWayneHomes.com

Portage: 866-928-0170
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Louise Seifert,
Realtor/Notary

Joe Seifert,
Realtor/Notary

440.479.6300
louiseseifert01@gmail.com

440.479.3904
jseif7772@gmail.com

Seifert and Seifert
TOGETHER FOR ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

Results Results

Our Goal Is To Bring You Home

Country
living on this

buildable,
wooded

3.6 acres located
in Andover

Township, west
of route 7.

Andover, ohio SL #6 on US roUte 6 $15,900
Welcome home to this beautifully

landscaped ranch. This cozy 3
bedroom – 2 bath home has hard
wood floors beneath the carpeting
~ just waiting to show its natural
beauty. All appliances stay with

the home and are in good working
order. Finished partial basement

with glass block windows – makes
a wonderful rec room. 2 car garage

has ample space for additional
storage and recently added newer

garage door. Recent cosmetic
work has been completed for the
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
Shower! Upgraded Lighting Fixtures! Central Air. Huge
Master Bedroom w/Double Closets! Hardwood Flooring

in Bedrooms. Huge 26x24 2 ½ Car Garage!
Pull Down Attic Storage. 1st Floor Laundry! Sliding
Doors to Brick Patio. Shows Beautifully! AD#886

$79,900riChMond heights
400FT DEEP LOT!

Beautifully Updated 2 Bedroom Ranch!

Country in the City, 400ft Deep Lot!

Gorgeous Wood Flooring! Formal Living Room w/Stone

Fireplace. Newer Bath w/Ceramic Tiles.

Central Air. Newer Windows. Spacious Newer Kitchen

w/Tiled Back Splash! 22x22 Lower Level Family Room.

Bar Area for Entertaining!

Just Move In! AD#903

Sharp Ranch in Ridge Acres!

3 Bedrooms 2 ½ Baths! Beautiful Hardwood

Flooring! Timberline Roof. Central Air.

Finished Recreational Room Plus Media Room!

16x12 3 Season Room!

2 ½ Car Garage AD#931

530 E 200th St

Euclid - $69,900

Two Buildings!

1424 E 337th St

Eastlake - $89,900

Free Standing Building!

30841 Euclid Ave

Willoughby - $324,900

Brick Office Building!

33916 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake - $159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

19 S Saint Clair St

Painesville - $649,900

3 Story Building!

Euclid Chardon Rd

Kirtland - $225,000

2 Lots Just East of Rte 306!
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Lenny Vaccaro
440-951-4445
lennyvaccaro@howardhanna.com

Like Us on Facebook:
Vaccaro Team Real Estate www.vaccaroteam.com

34601 Ridge Rd, Willoughby Ohio

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

WickLiFFE - $199,900
Wonderful 3 BR 2.5 bath colonial is located on quiet street. Living room with gas fireplace leads to dining
room with sliding door to rear patio. First floor owners suite with bathroom. First floor laundry.

6 Yrs Old!

NEW PrICE!

WiLLOUghby - $249,900
Gorgeous 5 Bedroom, 2.5 baths on large lot! Formal dining rm w/pic window and crown moulding. Family rm with slider
to tiered rear deck and massive yard. Large kitchen updated in 2012. Lots of character! Close to downtown Willoughby.

Joe Vaccaro
440-951-4445

joevaccaro@howardhanna.com
Follow us on Twitter:

@vaccaroteam

NEW PrICE!

WiLLOUghby hiLLs - $159,900
Spacious open floor plan, 3 BR, 2 full, 1 half bath condo. Eat in kitchen w/bay window. Vaulted ceiling and skylights in
Living rm. Great loft area.

WiLLOUghby - $198,500
First floor living! Low maintenance, 3 BR, 2 full, 1 half bath ranch condo. Dining rm with slider to rear private
patio. Nice size kitchen includes appliances. Owners bedroom with 2 walk in closets. 2 car attached garage.

Just lIstEd!

2.6 ACrEs!

MUnsOn TWp - $649,900
Sensational 5 BRs, 4.5 Baths in Walden Oaks. Just under 8,000 Sq Ft. Professional decorations and many architectural
features. Attached 3 car garage. Sep 2 car garage w/heated flrs, hot/cold water work rm & storage. Adjacent lot also available.

3 CAr GArAGE

WiLLOUghby - $379,900
Contemporary custom built 4 Bedroom, 4.5 baths! 3,700 Sq Ft. Wonderful great rm. Grand eat in kitchen w/pantry closet,
stainless appls. & plenty of cabinet space. Large lower level w/Family rm & walk out slider to patio. Ready to move in!

WiLLOWick - $177,900
1,800 Sq Ft, multi level of living space to suit your family dynamics. 2 Bdrs., 2 full, 1 half baths. 2 story open foyer, great
room w/10 ft ceilings leads to private rear patio. Owner suite incl glamour bath, walk in closet. Great location.

lAKEFrONt

WiLLOWick - $299,900
Gorgeous, like new 3 Bedrooms, 4 bath townhouse located on the shores of Lake Erie in private gated luxury community. Lake access with breathtaking
views to all homeowners. Living rm with vaulted ceiling, Dining rm leads to deck. Great kitchen with breakfast bar. Walk out lower level family rm.

NEW PrICE
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Vinyl Sided Duplex

w/ a BiLevel & Ranch/ Each floor plan offers –

MstrBR’s w/walk-in closets and also

includes a Garage & Patio. Call for Details!

MADISON - $177,500

MULTI-FAMILY

3 BR & 2 BA Home w/Views of Lake Erie

Liv Rm w/Wood burning FP, DinRm w/built-ins,

Quaint Kitchen, 1st Flr Bedroom & Office Enjoy

Lake Erie living, Sunrises & Sunsets!

AShtAbulA - $139,900

NEW LISTING!

Historic South Ridge Tavern on 55 Acres
4 Bedroom & 2.5 Baths Granite Counters,

amazing Wood Trim, & Built-in,
3 Brick Fireplaces, grand Staircase,

Bonus Rm 2 Car Garage, 2 Decks, 32x56 Barn w/
Workshop Possibilities are Endless!

PERRY - $639,900

NEW LISTING!

3 BR, 1BA Ranch with Living Room,

Eat-in Kitchen w/Appliances Family room

leads to Enclosed Back Porch Utility Room

& 1 Car Attached Garage Cute, Friendly,

Affordable Home!

MADISON - $99,900

Newly Painted 2BR & 2Bth Condo
Kitchen w/Corian Countertops, Wood Laminate
Flooring, Oak Cabinetry, opens to Dining Area

leading to Large Deck
Master BR w/2 Closet- 1 Walk-in & Master Bath

Appliances Stay! 2 Car Garage

PERRY - $119,500

Century Home w/6 BR’s, possible 7 on 3.58 Acres

* Liv Rm, Fam Rm w/FP, Formal Din Rm

Kitchen w/Appliance. * 1st Flr BR & Bath,

* Bank Barn w/Workshop, Brick Patio & Deck

Call for Details!

uNIONvIllE - $209,900

4 BR & 2.5 BA Colonial on Pristine, Private 9.5 Acres

2 Story 30x50 4 stall Barn, Greenhouse, Tractor Shed,

3 Paddock, 2 Car Attached Garage, & Bsmt,

Wrap around Porch, Country Kitchen, Fam Rm w/FP

Must see to Appreciate!

ChARDON - $499,900

NEW LISTING!

Colonial w/3 Bedrooms & 2.5 Bath. Great Room w/Gas
Fireplace. Chef’s In-Kitchen w/Appliance & Butler’s Pantry

Formal Dining, Office on 1st Floor Vaulted Master BR w/
Glamour Bath, Walk-in closet & More! Finished Basement-

Game Rm, exercise rm, hobby rm. Front Porch, Large
Deck, & Shed Use of Perry Park w/Pool & Lake Access

MADISON - $239,900

3 BR, 2 BA Ranch on private 1 Acre Lot
Liv Rm w/Dining Nook open to Din Rm/

Family Rm w/Wood-Burner, Kitchen includes Appls
3 Season Rm & a 17x14 Bonus Rm

Front Porch & Back Patio 2 Car Garage, Carport,
Double Wide Drive w/Turn Around

PAINESvIllE twP. - $179,500

NEW LISTING!

3 BR & BA Ranch w/Lake Erie View

*Many Updates * Full Bsmt w/workshop,

Laundry Rm & possible full BA

MADISON - $109,900

Lake Erie Lifestyle * A Family Compound, Bed &
Breakfast, Owner Occupy, or Vacation Rental.

*3 BR, 2 BA. 2000 Sq. Ft.* Great Rm w/Woodstove
*Large Eat-in Kit * Mstr BR w/Private Bath

* Large Multi Purpose Barn w/Flexibility & incredible
Views Must see to appreciate!

SAYbROOK - $349,900

3 BR & 1.5 BA BiLevel.
Many Major Updates:

Roof, Furnace, Hot Water Tank,
2 Baths, Windows Siding, etc.

Call for Details
Concrete Drive & Inviting Rear Patio

MADISON - $124,900

Class Cape Cod w/views of Lake Erie
With 4 Bedrooms & 3 Baths Living Room & Family Room
w/wood burning. Fireplace. Formal Dining Room & Eat in

Kitchen w/Appliances. First Floor Bedroom & Office
Master BR w/Master BA w/jetted tub, walk-in shower

2nd Flr Laundry Rm,

MADISON - $ 244,900

NEW LISTING!

Sitting on a scenic 2 Acres this 3 Bdrm

Bungalow offers a terrific opportunity for

investors or bargain-hunting buyers.

Natural gas & public water at the street.

PERRY - $59,900

Well-kept 3 Bdrm/ 2 full Bath Ranch,

Great Rm open to Dining area & Kitchen,

step-down to rear Family Rm w/ wood burning

Fireplace, full unfinished Bsmt has great

potential, 2-car Garage.

GENEvA - $169,900

NEW LISTING!

3 BR & 2 BA Ranch overlooking-

Madison Country Club Golf Course

Large Living & Dining Rm Combo w/FP

Kitchen w/Appliances & opens to Family Rm

w/FP Front Porch, 2 Car Garage, & Back Patio

MADISON - $169,900

End Unit Condo w/3BR & 2BA

* Formal LivRm * Eat-in Kitchen w/Appls.

*Family Rm w/Wood Burning Fireplace

2 Car Garage & Private Deck

CONCORD - $114,900

3 BR & 2BA Ranch w/Liv Rm, Family Rm, &
Sun Rm Kitchen & Dining combo w/Built in Desk

Many Updates: Fresh Paint, newer Carpet, most
Vinyl Windows, 2 Newer Furnaces – 2016 &

Security System. 2 Car Garage w/Office
30x50 Outbuilding

MADISON - $134,900

3000 Sq,Ft, Ranch on 1+ Acres Liv Rm w/Gas FP
* Kit & Din Area w/Breakfast Bar & Appls * Vaulted

Fam Rm w/WB Fireplace Mstr BR w/Mstr BA
* 2 more BR’s & Bath Lower Level w/Rec Rm, possible
2 additional BR’s * Utility Rm, Storage Rm & Walkout

Bsmt * Front Porch, 2 Car Gar, Paved Drive, Deck

MADISON - $229,900

NEW LISTING!

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

BUILD YOUR NEW DREAM HOME!
VACANT LAND- Madison –
5+ Acres on level Ground. Gas, Electric,
& Water available at street. Close to Family
Outdoor YMCA. Additional land available.
NEW LISTING - $44,900
VACANT LAND- Madison –
Lake Erie View Double Lot w/Private Beach
Association access.. Improvements-
Electric, Gas, Paved Streets. Call for details!
List Price - $49,90
VACANT LAND - Madison
7+ Acres Lot of level ground w/additional
land available. Gas, Electric & Water
available at street. Close to Family Outdoor
YMCA. Split will be done before closing.
List Price - $49,900 - NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

LAkE FRoNT

PRoPERTY
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8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES

Affordable
Home Loans

Mentor Branch
8500Westport Dr.
440-266-2200

Willoughby Branch
34465 Euclid Ave.
440-266-2263

Richmond Hts. Branch
754 Richmond Rd.
440-266-2218

Lakeland Branch
7700 Clocktower Dr. Bldg. A
440-266-2277

SAVE

FREE appraisal of your home
with any closed mortgage

Purchase or Refinance your home with Cardinal
> FREEMortgage Check-up
> FREE Purchase Pre-Approval
> FREE Financial Counseling

Get Started! Call or stop in to apply with one of our loan officers.
Christopher Dillon | NMLS#18088
440-266-2230 | Email: CDillon@CardinalCU.com

Neil Potoczak | NMLS#630530
440-266-2279 | Email: NPotoczak@Cardinal CU.com

$300

Anyone can join for $5.Cardinal Credit Unionmembership is open to anyonewho lives, works, worships or attends school in Lake,
Geauga, Cuyahoga, Ashtabula, Portage, Summit, Mahoning, Trumbull, or Columbiana counties.

*$300 value,must financewith CCU. Rates and terms subject to changewithout notice. Other interest rates and termsmay apply. Interest
rate offeredmay depend on certainminimum credit scoring qualification. To take advantage of this offer, a checking account and automatic
transfer is required. Business transacted at Cardinal Credit Union is governed by the laws of the State of Ohio.

Bymembers choice, your deposits are insured by American Share Insurance up to $250,000 per account. This institution is not
federally insured.MEMBERS’ACCOUNTS ARENOT INSUREDORGUARANTEED BYANYGOVERNMENT SPONSOREDAGENCY.

NMLS#536937
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Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!
4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby

(440)953-3567

DIRECT FROM MILL...
DEEP DISCOUNTS!

Monday-Thursday 8-7 • Friday 8-5 • Saturday 8-4 • Sunday Closed

Carpet & Flooring Mill outlet
440-953-3567

50 oz. ODOR GUaRD PET CaRPET

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Pet Pad and
Professional Installation.

Available for Immediate Installation

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture
Barrier Pad with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

$2999
per yard

$3699
per yard

(3.33 per sq. ft.) (4.11 per sq. ft.)

70 Oz. SILky SOFT CaRPET
Available in 7 Wonderful ColorsCUSTOM MaDE

aREa RUGS!
Let us make your room
as UNIQUE as YOU with

a BEAUTIFUL
CUSTOM MADE RUG!

CaRPET REMNaNTS
Up to 12’ x 12’

$349
Installed with 6 lb pad

Carpet & Flooring Mill outlet
440-953-3567

Carpet & Flooring Mill outlet
440-953-3567

CaRPET PaDDING INSTaLLaTION

ThREE-ROOM SPECIaL
$749

Stain, Soil and Pet Urine Resistance
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